
 

Ufficio Stampa 

Città di Locri 
 

Rassegna Stampa 
 

del 27.08.2015 

 

Gazzetta del Sud 

Il Quotidiano del Sud 

Il Garantista 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

pag.1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

pag.35 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

pag.36 

 

 

 
 

 

 



 

pag.1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

pag.24 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

pag.24 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

pag.1 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

pag.13 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Ufficio Stampa 

Città di Locri 
 

Rassegna Stampa Web 
 

del 27.08.2015 

 

Lente Locale 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

27/08/2015 

http://www.lentelocale.it/in-primo-piano/12884-cambio-di-guardia-al-comando-
carabinieri-gruppo-locri-de-magistris-vola-negli-stati-uniti-e-si-congeda-dai-
giornalisti 

26/08/2015 
http://www.lentelocale.it/in-primo-piano/12882-stilo-il-sindaco-giancarlo-
miriello-chiudere-l-ospedale-di-locri 
 


